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Gesamtergebnis DMSJ - badischer Endkampf
10. November 2002 - SSV Freiburg
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1 TV Buhl

2 SG Regio Freiburg
3 ST Denzlingen

4 SK Sparta Konstanz
5 SSG Pforzheim
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mannlich

Verein

TV Buhl

SGS Karlsruhe

SG Regio Freiburg

ST Denzlingen

TG Heddesheim

SG Weinheim-Hohens.

mannlich

Verein

SG Regio Freiburg
SGS Karlsruhe

SG Weinheim-Hohens.
TV Bihl

mannlich

Verein

SGS Karlsruhe

SG Regio Freiburg

TV Buhl

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
TG Heddesheim

SG Mittelbaden

Zeit

22:16,59
22:22,77
22:37,66
22:47,85
23:08,23

Zeit

22:42,07
22:20,37
24:17,72
24:15,35
26:36,08
28:02,48

Zeit

23:39,29
25:47,62
27:15,79
28:14,26

Zeit

25:00,43
24:30,98
25:41,54
27:40,54
27:16,01
27:40,58

Jugend A:
(85/86)
Pl
1
2
Jugend B:
(87/88)
PI
1
2
4
5
3
Jugend C:
(89/90)
PI
1
2
3
4
5
6
Jugend D:
(91/92)
PI
1
2
3
4
5
6

weiblich

Verein
ST Denzlingen
SC Villingen

weiblich

Verein

SG Regio Freiburg
TG Heddesheim
TV Buhl

SC Villingen

SK Neptun Leimen

weiblich

Verein

SG Regio Freiburg
SGS Karlsruhe
TV Buhl

SC Villingen

TG Heddesheim
SSG Pforzheim

weiblich

Verein

SGS Karlsruhe

SG Regio Freiburg

SK Sparta Konstanz

TV Buhl

SSV Lahr

SG Poseidon Eppelheim

Zeit
24:51,7
26:29,1

Zeit

24.01,37
25:13,22
26:09,12
26:28,85
25:45,79

Zeit

25:01,64
25:44,81
26:34,72
27:13,73
27:32,59
28:02,81

Zeit

24:52,59
25:14,57
25:24,46
25:40,60
27:13,17
27:26,01

SSV im Internet: www.ssvf.de



